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CAMBRIDGE, ONTARIO

Cedar Signs DATE: NOVEMBER 24, 2016

1507 Clyde Rd.,

QUOTE #112416

Cambridge ON N1R 587 THIS QUOTE VALID FOR 30 DAYS

Phone (519) 740-0376
Fax (519) 623-1702

TO Huron County
Attn: Jason Dodds

SHIPPING SHIPPING  DELIVERY PAYMENT

DhNLIE) Sl N o1t METHOD TERMS DATE TERMS
John Midland 30 days
QTY ITEM # DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE

Various Signs 30x45cm .081 Aluminum,
300 White Letters On Blue Back, High Intensity $32.24
Double Sided

FREIGHT
SUBTOTAL
SALES TAX

TOTAL

Quotation prepared by: J Rivers

To accept this quotation, sign here and return:

DUE DATE

LINE TOTAL

$9,672.00

$157.59
$9,829.59
$1,277.85
$11,107.44

Thank you for your business!



