



Cedar Signs 1507 Clyde Rd., Cambridge ON N1R 5S7 Phone (519) 740-0376 Fax (519) 623-1702 DATE: NOVEMBER 24, 2016 QUOTE #112416

THIS QUOTE VALID FOR 30 DAYS

ТО	Huron County			
	Attn: Jason Dodds			

SALESPERSON	ЈОВ	SHIPPING METHOD	SHIPPING TERMS	DELIVERY DATE	PAYMENT TERMS	DUE DATE
John		Midland			30 days	

QTY	ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	LINE TOTAL
300		Various Signs 30x45cm .081 Aluminum, White Letters On Blue Back, High Intensity Double Sided	\$32.24	\$9,672.00
			EDELOUIT	
			FREIGHT	\$157.59
			SUBTOTAL	\$9,829.59
			SALES TAX	\$1,277.85
			TOTAL	\$11,107.44

Quotation prepared by: J Rivers

To accept this quotation, sign here and return: _____

Thank you for your business!